
WORLDRANKING RACE 2021

German Open - SL
COMPETITION NUMBER

CHIEF RACE

TD

CHIEF TIMING

SETTING COURSE

GATES

COURSE CONDITIONS

STARTING TIME

RACEDISTANCE

1. RUN 2. RUN

OFFICIAL LIST OF RESULTS
WOMEN ADDITIONAL POINTS MEN

RNK NO NAME ASSOCIATION NAT BORN TIME1 TIME2 TOTAL POINTS COMP
PNTS

2021_INT_375

Bad Kötzting / GER

07/18/2021

P.Prochazkova / CZE

M.Vrabec / CZE

B.Altmann / GER

P.Schödlbauer / GER

47

dry

10:00

M.Kudelasek / CZE

44

dry

12:30

270 m

0.43 6.65
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WOMEN

1 84 SING Mona SV WINNENDEN GER 1991 29,20 28,31 57,51 0.00 0.43

2 81 BOERSIG Elea TG TUTTLINGEN GER 1999 30,01 28,72 58,73 2.12 2.55

3 83 SCHMOHL Manuela SC UNTERENSINGEN GER 1990 30,12 28,90 59,02 2.63 3.06

4 80 WITTMANN Claudia FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1992 30,09 29,10 59,19 2.92 3.35

5 82 SEITZ Marina DAV NEU-ULM GER 1995 30,93 29,74 1:00,67 5.49 5.92

6 75 DURST Laura TSV STEINENBRONN GER 2002 31,13 29,87 1:01,00 6.07 6.50

7 78 ROGEL Sinah SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2000 31,26 30,06 1:01,32 6.62 7.05

8 72 HOFFMANN Katharina FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1996 31,31 30,25 1:01,56 7.04 7.47

9 74 KROEPLIN Leoni SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2002 31,51 30,62 1:02,13 8.03 8.46

10 73 BERTSCH Ulrike TSV DEGMARN GER 1997 31,91 31,24 1:03,15 9.81 10.24

11 67 ROGEL Vanessa SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2003 32,55 30,86 1:03,41 10.26 10.69

12 58 YOUSEFIAN Nikola SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 32,61 31,70 1:04,31 11.82 12.25

13 60 RILLING Chanelle SC SUNDERN GER 2005 32,80 31,86 1:04,66 12.43 12.86

14 59 RUMP Tamina DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 2005 33,63 31,92 1:05,55 13.98 14.41

15 55 KUDELASKOVA Katrin BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE 2006 34,35 32,59 1:06,94 16.40 16.83

16 66 SCHOEDLBAUER Elisabeth FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2004 34,06 32,95 1:07,01 16.52 16.95

17 52 KOLBECK Johanna ASV ARRACH GER 2007 34,48 33,12 1:07,60 17.54 17.97

18 70 KÄHNE Hanna SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2002 35,30 34,99 1:10,29 22.22 22.65

19 48 LOHBERGER Melanie ASV ARRACH GER 2007 36,12 34,69 1:10,81 23.13 23.56

20 35 ZAWISZA Gabriela SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 36,10 34,97 1:11,07 23.58 24.01

21 56 NEFF Laura SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 35,47 48,13 1:23,60 45.37 45.80

22 64 KÄHNE Lina SC FUERSTENFELDBRUCK GER 2004 36,70 1:00,72 1:37,42 69.40 69.83

23 57 WILK Martyna SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2007 53,63 55,24 1:48,87 89.31 89.74

24 54 MODROVA Lenka SKI TEAM MONO CZE 2006 54,98 1:04,50 1:59,48 107.76 108.19
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not in valuation

50 SYVERTSEN Leandra SC SUNDERN GER 2007 DIS1

61 PRINZING Marie TV NEIDLINGEN GER 2005 NAS1

65 ZAKOVA Martina LK JIRKOV CZE 2004 DIS2

71 OSTNER Lisa TSV GERZEN GER 2001 DIS2

76 PROCHAZKOVA Barbora LK JIRKOV CZE 1991 DIS2

77 SCHLEGER Julia SKICLUB KUENZELSAU GER 1996 DIS2

79 KOEGEL Lara FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1997 NAS1

MEN

1 125 SING Noah SV WINNENDEN GER 1995 28,00 27,53 55,53 0.00 6.65

2 124 LOEW Maximilian SV WINNENDEN GER 2001 29,19 28,18 57,37 3.31 9.96

3 122 SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 2000 29,44 28,13 57,57 3.67 10.32

4 108 STIMPFLE Patrick DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1980 29,43 28,21 57,64 3.80 10.45

5 115 PRINZING Moritz TV NEIDLINGEN GER 2003 29,27 28,55 57,82 4.12 10.77

6 120 SCHREIBER Moritz TV NEIDLINGEN GER 2002 29,54 28,45 57,99 4.43 11.08

7 114 THAMER Flynn SGK ROTENBURG GER 2003 29,75 28,77 58,52 5.38 12.03

8 113 WLCEK Dominik TG TUTTLINGEN GER 2003 30,57 30,72 1:01,29 10.37 17.02

9 112 KELLER Roland TG TUTTLINGEN GER 2004 31,31 30,80 1:02,11 11.85 18.50

10 117 MRACNA Tomas BRUSLARNA.CZ CZE 1994 32,03 30,34 1:02,37 12.32 18.97

11 106 WIESLER Sven SKICLUB KUENZELSAU GER 1974 32,30 30,82 1:03,12 13.67 20.32

12 123 STYRYLSKI Michal SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 1999 28,45 38,96 1:07,41 21.39 28.04

13 92 KAMECKI Dariusz SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2008 34,75 33,51 1:08,26 22.92 29.57

14 93 RILLING Collin SC SUNDERN GER 2005 34,49 33,86 1:08,35 23.09 29.74

15 103 WOELFLE Walter SGK ROTENBURG GER 1961 35,31 33,31 1:08,62 23.57 30.22

16 107 PROCHAZKA Tomas LK JIRKOV CZE 1965 30,78 41,49 1:12,27 30.15 36.80

17 41 GORYL Brajan SKIMKA SAY SPORT POL 2009 37,25 35,37 1:12,62 30.78 37.43

18 94 NEFF Jonas SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2006 44,01 32,36 1:16,37 37.53 44.18

19 101 VOETTER Uwe SF GROSSERLACH GER 1963 42,25 40,75 1:23,00 49.47 56.12

20 88 EIFLER Luca SGK ROTENBURG GER 2008 37,27 51,49 1:28,76 59.84 66.49

21 87 LANZ Henry SC VÖHRINGEN GER 2007 44,91 47,93 1:32,84 67.19 73.84

not in valuation

89 VITALIANO Yannis INLINE TEAM SWISS SELECTION SUI 2006 DIS1

95 SMALCS Georgs GS SPORTS LAT 2007 DIS2

102 THAMER Jens SGK ROTENBURG GER 1968 DIS2

104 SOUKUP Jaromir LK JIRKOV CZE 1975 DIS1

105 ZISTLER Sigi FC CHAMMUENSTER GER 1959 DIS1

111 DURST Lars TSV STEINENBRONN GER 2004 DIS1

118 RUMP Jannis DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 2002 NAS1

119 STIMPFLE Francis DJK RG WERTACHTAL GER 1989 DIS1

121 MAURER Marinus DAV NEU-ULM GER 2001 DIS1

126 BERTSCH Joerg TSV DEGMARN GER 1992 DIS2
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1 57,51 GER0181W SING Mona GER 1991 0.00 0.05 0.05

2 58,73 GER0126W BOERSIG Elea GER 1999 2.12 0.59 0.59

3 59,02 GER0005W SCHMOHL Manuela GER 1990 2.63 0.19 0.19

4 59,19 GER0003W WITTMANN Claudia GER 1992 2.92 0.83 0.83

5 1:00,67 GER0347W SEITZ Marina GER 1995 5.49 0.47 0.47

6 1:01,00 GER0590W DURST Laura GER 2002 6.07 5.25

7 1:01,32 GER0360W ROGEL Sinah GER 2000 6.62 3.34

8 1:01,56 GER0049W HOFFMANN Katharina GER 1996 7.04 14.64

9 1:02,13 GER0718W KROEPLIN Leoni GER 2002 8.03 8.16

10 1:03,15 GER0223W BERTSCH Ulrike GER 1997 9.81 10.09

2.13

Calculation additional points:      2.13  :  5  =  0.43
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1 55,53 GER0195M SING Noah GER 1995 0.00 3.70 3.70

2 57,37 GER0823M LOEW Maximilian GER 2001 3.31 4.15 4.15

3 57,57 GER0489M SCHOEDLBAUER Maximilian GER 2000 3.67 6.67 6.67

4 57,64 GER0775M STIMPFLE Patrick GER 1980 3.80 8.96 8.96

5 57,82 GER0517M PRINZING Moritz GER 2003 4.12 9.78 9.78

6 57,99 GER0357M SCHREIBER Moritz GER 2002 4.43 11.19

7 58,52 GER0324M THAMER Flynn GER 2003 5.38 11.29

8 1:01,29 GER0363M WLCEK Dominik GER 2003 10.37 13.10

9 1:02,11 GER0790M KELLER Roland GER 2004 11.85 16.27

10 1:02,37 CZE0036M MRACNA Tomas CZE 1994 12.32 18.43

33.26

Calculation additional points:      33.26  :  5  =  6.65


